
 

 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2023 SENIOR HOUSE CALENDAR 

  

Mon 09-Jan WEEK 2 TERM BEGINS 

Thurs  12-Jan  3.45 - 6.00 pm Upper 5 and Upper 6 Parents' Meeting 

Mon 16-Jan WEEK 1   

Tue 17-Jan All day Sixth Form Taster Day 

Fri 20-Jan 7.30 pm Quiz Night 

Mon 23-Jan WEEK 2   

Tue 24-Jan   11+ and 13+ Entrance Examinations 

Fri 27-Jan   Sixth Form Scholarship Examinations 

Mon 30-Jan WEEK 1   

Mon 06-Feb WEEK 2   

Tues 07-Feb 7.30 pm Theatre Royal - The Mousetrap 

Sat 11-Feb All day The Addams Family Rehearsal 

Mon 13-Feb WEEK 1   

Fri 17-Feb   Break up for Half Term 

Mon 20-Feb     

Tue 21-Feb     

Wed 22-Feb     

Thu 23-Feb     

Fri 24-Feb      

Mon 27-Feb WEEK 2  

Wed 01-Mar 5.00 - 7.00 pm Upper 4 Options’ Evening 

Sat 04-Mar 6.00 pm Westfield Ceilidh 

Mon 06-Mar WEEK 1 Careers Week 

Tue 07-Mar 3.45 - 6.00 pm Lower 4 Parents' Meeting 

Mon 13-Mar WEEK 2 Whole School Science Week 

Wed 15-Mar 3.45 - 6.00 pm Upper 3 Parents' Meeting 

Sat 18-Mar All day The Addams Family Rehearsal 

Mon 20-Mar WEEK 1   

Fri 24-Mar All day The Addams Family Dress Rehearsal, Northern Stage 

Fri  24-Mar  7.00 pm Performance of The Addams Family, Northern Stage 

Sat 25-Mar 1.30 pm Matinée Performance of The Addams Family  

Fri  24-Mar 7.00 pm Performance of The Addams Family, Northern Stage 

Mon 27-Mar WEEK 2   

Wed 29 Mar  Lower 4 depart for Residential, Hawkhirst 

Thu 30-Mar 3.45 - 6.00 pm Upper 5 and Upper 6 Parents' Meeting 

Fri 31 Mar  Lower 4 return from Residential, Hawkhirst 

Fri 31-Mar   BREAK UP FOR EASTER HOLIDAY 

 


